Beat: Entertainment

Dutch FilmWorks Agrees MediAffinity Contract

Broadcast Industry

Amsterdam, 08.11.2012, 10:40 Time

USPA NEWS - Technicolor has announced an exclusive contract with distributor Dutch FilmWorks to provide media services through MediAffinity their collaborative digital asset management and workflow solution.

"We chose Technicolor for its proven ability to deliver and service to the world's largest companies.

Dutch FilmWorks the largest independent film and home entertainment distributor in the Netherlands, will include tape and file-based ingest, asset storage and management for metadata and subtitles, compression and authoring, subtitling and delivery to eleven platforms, including iTunes.

The distributor is a long-standing Technicolor partner, with the MediAffinity agreement being an extension of the existing Technicolor Home Entertainment Services contract for disc replication and distribution.

"We chose Technicolor for its proven ability to deliver and service to some of the world's largest companies, and in this space, the market leader,"says René van Turnhout, COO of Dutch FilmWorks.

The contract will include tape and file-based ingest, asset storage and management for metadata and subtitles, compression and authoring, subtitling and delivery to eleven platforms, including iTunes.

The distributor is a long-standing Technicolor partner, with the MediAffinity agreement being an extension of the existing Technicolor Home Entertainment Services contract for disc replication and distribution.

"We chose Technicolor for its proven ability to deliver and service to some of the world's largest companies, and in this space, the market leader,"says René van Turnhout, COO of Dutch FilmWorks. "Our relationship with Technicolor

Article online:

https://www.uspa24.com/bericht-207/dutch-filmworks-agrees-mediaffinity-contract.html

Editorial office and responsibility:

V.i.S.d.P. & Sect. 6 MDStV (German Interstate Media Services Agreement): Leon Koop

Exemption from liability:

The publisher shall assume no liability for the accuracy or completeness of the published report and is merely providing space for the submission of and access to third-party content. Liability for the content of a report lies solely with the author of such report. Leon Koop

Editorial program service of General News Agency:

United Press Association, Inc. 3651 Lindell Road, Suite D168 Las Vegas, NV 89103, USA (702) 943.0321 Local (702) 943.0233 Facsimile info@unitedpressassociation.org info@gna24.com www.gna24.com